
Caltrans A&E Contract Outreach - Stockton Channel Viaduct 
ICE Attendee List for District 10 held on November 2, 2022 

Consultants: 
• Akubuo Okorie – Site Security primesec@aol.com (310) 670-4565, Sub
• Alec Castellano, Attended
• Ali Seyemadani – Michael Baker International, Prime, Attended
• Allen Wong – VSE Inc., Sub, Attended
• Amir Zand – Earth Mechanics, Inc. a.zand@earthmech.com (213) 268-2653, Sub, Attended
• Anil Verma – Anil Verma Associates, Inc. anilv@anilverma.com (213) 479-8451, Sub
• Bobby Zermeno – Cornerstone Structural Engineering Group, Inc. bzermeno@cseg.com (559) 320-3200, Sub
• Brandon Lovell – CMC Traffic Control Specialists brandon@cmctraffic.com (646) 338-8140, Undecided
• Brian Juarez – VSE Inc., Sub, Attended
• Bruce Davis – Reyes Engineering wbdavis@reyeseng.com (503) 673-1061, Sub, Attended
• Cerila Gailliard – Orchestrating Your Success LLC cerila@gailliard@oysllc.com (480) 463-0904, Sub
• Chris McDermott, Attended
• Daniel Badelita – Elle Consultants daniel.badelita@elleconsultantsinc.com (415) 341-3348, Prime, Attended
• Daniel Martinez – Genisa Iron Inc. daniel.martinez@genisairon.com (818) 512-6627, Sub
• David McCrossan – KKCS David.mccrossan@kkcworld.com (510) 851-7366, Sub
• Davis Ruiz – MP Structural davis@mpstructural.com (209) 229-0735, Undecided
• DB – Daniel Balley Consultants, Attended
• DeeDee Santos – Santos Industrial deedee@santos-industrial.com (209) 634-5524, Prime and/or Sub
• Denise Casad – Earth Mechanics, Inc. d.casad@earthmech.com (714) 751-3826, Sub
• Fernando Madrigal – Synergy Concretes Engineering synergyconcretes@gmail.com (209) 423-6271, Sub
• Jay Lorenzo – ISI Inspection Services, Inc. jlorenzo@inspectionservices.net (510) 900-2100, Undecided
• Jay Shah – AMC Inc. jshah@armcon.net (562) 677-5448, Undecided, Attended
• Jeremy Field – Native Field Construction, Inc. jfield@nativefieldconstruction.com (916) 801-5467, Undecided
• Jia Hao Wu – W&S Solutions jiahow.wu@wssolutions.us (925) 413-8983, Undecided
• Joe Bashore – Soar Environmental Consulting, Inc. jbashore@soarhere.com (559) 547-8884, Sub
• Jon Sarquis – Environmental Consulting, Inc. jsarquis@soarhere.com (559) 547-8884, Sub
• Jonathan Davis – Definitive Safety Group LLC jonathan.davis@definitivesg.com (832) 392-1162, Prime and/or Sub
• Joseph Smith – Michael Baker International joseph.smith@mbakerintl.com (412) 375-3261, Sub, Attended
• Justin Voon – Geocomp jvoon@geocomp.com (310) 500-5278, Sub, Attended
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• Kelly Winchester – Tully Consulting Group kelly@tullygroup.com (707) 693-1926, Sub 
• Laurie Hopelian – Achievement Engineering laurie@achieveng.com (559) 603-0013, Sub, Attended 
• Lori Goodwin – NV5 lori.goodwin@nv5.com (559) 916-6849, Undecided 
• Maggie Witt – Blue Lake Civil Maggie.witt@bluelakecivil.com, Sub Attended 
• Martin Espinoza Jr. – Nor Cal Pile Drivers Union mespinoza2@nccrc.org (510) 517-6956, Undecided 
• Mary DeWitt – ROC Equipment mary@rocequipment.com (480) 479-0277, Sub, Attended 
• Martha Armas-Kelly – Catholic Charities Environmental Justice marmaskelly@ccstockton.org (209) 947-5360, Prime, 

Attended 
• Myron Lewis – Elle Consultants Myron.lewis@elleconsultantsinc.com (916) 465-4150, Prime, Attended 
• Patrick Sauls – Bargas Environmental psauls@bargasconsulting.com (916) 838-1461, Sub, Attended 
• Patti Paxton – Tully Consulting Group patti@tullygroup.com (707) 693-1926, Sub, Attended 
• Paul Garabedian – Ellana Construction Cost Consultants pgarabedian@ellana.net (212) 97-0936, Prime 
• Radhika Chandramouli – Knight Communications Inc. radhikachandramouli@gmail.com (909) 821-2803 Prime and/or Sub 
• Ralph Salamie – Kelly Mcnutt Consulting, Attended 
• Rigo Hernandez – Ellana Construction Cost Consultants rhernandez@ellana.net (212) 971-0936, Prime  
• Sagar Pandey – S2 Engineering sagarp@s2-ei.com (909) 615-7730, Undecided 
• Sam Hamoud – TRC Companies shamoud@trccompanies.com (916) 229-8843, Undecided 
• Shannon Buck – ECAM Secure Security sbuck@camsecure.com (702) 677-0056, Sub 
• Spencer Duvall – S2 Engineering spencer@s2-ei.com (909) 373-8240, Undecided, Attended 
• Tammy Ta – Bay Area Traffic Solutions (BATS) tta@gobats.net (510) 825-0319, Undecided, Attended 
• Thomas Ritz – Michael Baker International, Undecided, Attended 
• Tim Monroe – Blue Lake Civil, Sub, Attended 
• Zafar Alikhan – TRC Companies zalikhan@trccompanies.com (949) 254-1239, Prime 

Caltrans: 

• Anup Singh – Caltrans DPAC 
• Bill Lavelle – Caltrans District 10 
• Camillo Prandini – Caltrans District 6 
• Dina El-Nakhal – Caltrans District 10 
• Louis Tuvera – Caltrans District 6 
• Monica Benavides – Caltrans District 12 
• Traci Adams – Caltrans District 10 
• Trichelle Suntrapak – Caltrans District 6 
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